
$

|
3 CONI.u%CT to COOC 'p * "" *^''de

-AMENDMENT OF SOLIClTATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
I

b.PHQJECT No.g e g
e. ELQUlbe 180N/PURCHASL RLQ. NO.1.Lf(LCisVC GATL

i, ga.MLHOMLN T/MOOtf eCAT EON NO. RES-90-051 dtd 11/23/93Sixteen (16) nm n 9 um 7. AOMarstSTERLD BY 6/ other shen Jtem 6)
g

m '* '**a

Et$$Ut.O WY g

I.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
livision of Contracts & Property Management

-

lashington, DC 20555
SA. AMLNOMENT OF SOLACET AT ION No,y)

i NAME AND ADOREM OF CONT RACT OR (No., sevet. comacy, &gede sa41& Code)

Arizona Board of Regents ,

University of Arizona
College of Engineering and Mines
Engineering Experirnent Station

Pri e inal N M cS h E Ne
b1 X NRC-04-90-051

Contact: Dr. Bassett aca.oATEO gsms trsu us

r4emhenn No. (602) . 621-6216 11/13/89
[FAcruTycooE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICfTATIONScooe I t is not ex.is-- --

b Tte abow numtmas soticitetlon b emerded as wt forth in Imm 14.The tar and dem w.c:ned fo'r --M'tof O&rs
-

offers suust W
'9= eeosipt of this amendment prior w the hour and dew ep.:fned in the sonettstion or as emeeded,by one of the tosowine methods:'-few receiptof thle...- ' _ aon enda copy of the offer=aded.

-

emies of the ammdesac tbl By @_ endmene members. FArtisRE oF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-O teams 8 and 15.end eveurnho _ s d
; or ses ey ow rew seter or wiegramwhich are:hdes a reerones to vw edicas on an amE HOUR ANDDATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUt.TC:(s M)SAENT10 BE RECEfvEO ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FORTHE RECEtPTOF OFFERS PRIOR 10 TH

bi d chdange sneybe snede tur telegremor

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. tf by virtue of this amendmentyou deants tochange en offeralready mA m tte ,su
-

d dem spedfied,

notars = e.cn %,a or setor enske ev a to em conce=tson and this. a._ .and is w=s prior a ve opensro seer an
u. AccoUNTtNG AND ApeRoentAlioN oATA stree=4 red) 31X0200.460

AMOUNT OBLIGATED: $250,000.00
80C: 255L128246019502100 13. THtS ITEM APPLIES ONI.Y TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSsORDERS,

IT MOOlFIES THE CONTB4Qr/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.4cttf aseerity) THE CHAWS SET FORTH 4N (TEM 14 ARE h*.*M 8N THECCfk
45 455000 PUR$UANT TOs (EJ

g ( A.T His CHANGE ORDERTRACT ORDER HO. SN STEM 30A.
RATfvE CHANGES i 3 ee camit.s is syks e(poe,-

S.THC ASOvt: NUMSCRCO CONTRACT / ORDER ES MOOtFtEO TO REFLECT THC ADMtNtSTTEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE A4tTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(e).RTHIN:
,

wi% dear,seeJ 5.ET FO

C.1Ht5 6UPPLEMEN TAL AGREEMENT 45 ENTE $4ED $NTo PUR.50 ANT TO AtITHOMTV OFs._

X

< w.
.

- D.OTHEM 43.WJr type of -93escies and amonority) Limitation of Funds _

X FAR Clause 52.232-22 -
-e o<s.a in ot<u

w b k not, O a ,.2oi,.oto.ioriisa s .eeat.<xi,.cornwe -m~-w cu ween smauer :.m::mE.BMPORTANT: Cc6ss
u.oEscRsetsoN of AueNOuCNTsuoose ecATsoN com=m ss vereecew '

n-~.

-(see page 2)

*

.

$ & & 931223 g\v{[ (
j

NRC 14-90-051 pop

ga == . r e.n.m e w ei no.: m e. n sA .r s oa. n e ,me.<e cas e, ma. cn e sna is w e.,oe.

16A.F_^"E AND T8 TEE OF CONTRACTeNG OFFICEA gTari erpring
.- |

~

MA.NAME AND TITLEOF $tGitER (Type orpriaG
05yce A. Fields, Contracting Officer

|16C,O M MGNIU.

tsa.um "
ETATES2."8? IW snaasC.om s.c.Nto

un. Cont RAcTOsvoFrEnon
av , , . .,o._,.,,,

_ .,- _ e.
' . sTANDA..R. D FOR.M 30 (REO.10

~
!~* i

-- ~ -
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



r
.
'

.

se

.

Contract No. NRC-04-90-051
Modification No.16
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $250,000.00 which increases the obligated amount from $1,783,203.00
to $2,033,203.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1. Under Section B, Paragraph B.2, " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST
REIMBURSEMENT (JUNE 1988) - ALTERNATE I (JUNE 1988)" is
hereby revised to read as follows:

"b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with
respect to this contract is $2,033,203.00.

It is estimated that the amount currently allotted willc.
cover performance through April 1994."

All other terms and conditions under this contract, including the ceiling
amount of $2,296,581.00, remains unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action, is given below:

Total FY 90 Obligation Amount: $339,000.00
Total FY 91 Obligation Amount: $370,000.00
Total FY 92 Obligation Amount: $674,203.00
Total FY 93 Obligation Amount: $400,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $2,033,203.00

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $250,000.00.

c

.



h.

- .

D

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE APRIL 1, 1993 FAGE 82
NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00

CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
04-90-051-000 16 VALIDATION STUDIES FOR ASSESSING UNSATURATED FLOW 12/23/93

AND TRANSPORT THROUGH FRACTURED ROCK

Ni
M
C
>"

I-
G.T1

<

a

i

.

, ... . ,-...._. . ...,.., .- .... -. . ..%. . . , . - - . . , . . . , - . , ,.w. . - , ~ , . . . . , . . ~ ..,m_..,,, ,.


